
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Broad Run Interceptor 1038 days Wed 9/30/09 Thu 8/2/12

2 Design 270 days Wed 9/30/09 Sat 6/26/10

3 Easements 240 days Mon 3/29/10 Tue 11/23/10 2FS-90 days

4 Design Finalization 45 days Thu 11/25/10 Sat 1/8/11 3FS+1 day

5 Bid and Award 120 days Mon 1/10/11 Mon 5/9/11 4FS+1 day

6 Construction 450 days Wed 5/11/11 Thu 8/2/12 5FS+1 day

7 Billtown Road Pump Station and FM 1098 days Wed 9/30/09 Mon 10/1/12

8 Design 270 days Wed 9/30/09 Sat 6/26/10

9 Easements 240 days Mon 3/29/10 Tue 11/23/10 8FS-90 days

10 Design Finalization 45 days Thu 11/25/10 Sat 1/8/11 9FS+1 day

11 Bid and Award 120 days Mon 1/10/11 Mon 5/9/11 10FS+1 day

12 Construction 450 days Sun 7/10/11 Mon 10/1/12 11FS+1 day,6FF+60 days

13 Billtown Road Interceptors 1138 days Sun 8/1/10 Wed 9/11/13

14 Design 270 days Sun 8/1/10 Wed 4/27/11

15 Easements 240 days Fri 1/28/11 Sat 9/24/11 14FS-90 days

16 Design Finalization 45 days Mon 9/26/11 Wed 11/9/11 15FS+1 day

17 Bid and Award 120 days Fri 11/11/11 Fri 3/9/12 16FS+1 day

18 Construction 550 days Sun 3/11/12 Wed 9/11/13 17FS+1 day

19 Chenoweth Hills Elimination 886 days Fri 4/15/11 Mon 9/16/13

20 Design 30 days Fri 11/11/11 Sat 12/10/11 16FS+1 day

21 Easements 240 days Fri 4/15/11 Sat 12/10/11 20FS-240 days

22 Design Finalization 45 days Mon 1/9/12 Wed 2/22/12 21FS+1 day,16FS+60 days

23 Bid and Award 120 days Fri 2/24/12 Fri 6/22/12 22FS+1 day

24 Construction 450 days Sun 6/24/12 Mon 9/16/13 23FS+1 day

25 Upper Billtown Interceptor 1138 days Mon 12/12/11 Thu 1/22/15

26 Design 270 days Mon 12/12/11 Thu 9/6/12 20FS+1 day

27 Easements 240 days Sat 6/9/12 Sun 2/3/13 26FS-90 days

28 Design Finalization 45 days Tue 2/5/13 Thu 3/21/13 27FS+1 day

29 Bid and Award 120 days Sat 3/23/13 Sat 7/20/13 28FS+1 day

30 Construction 550 days Mon 7/22/13 Thu 1/22/15 29FS+1 day

31 Jeffersontown Pump Station 1501 days Thu 4/1/10 Sat 5/10/14

32 Design 365 days Sun 11/28/10 Sun 11/27/11 33FS+1 day

33 Easements 240 days Thu 4/1/10 Fri 11/26/10

34 Bid and Award 120 days Tue 11/29/11 Tue 3/27/12 32FS+1 day,33FS+1 day

35 Construction 550 days Wed 11/7/12 Sat 5/10/14 34FS+1 day,41FF+20 days

36 Jeffersontown Force Main 1358 days Mon 8/2/10 Sun 4/20/14

37 Design 270 days Mon 8/2/10 Thu 4/28/11

38 Easements 550 days Sun 10/31/10 Wed 5/2/12 37FS-180 days

39 Design Finalization 45 days Fri 5/4/12 Sun 6/17/12 38FS+1 day

40 Bid and Award 120 days Tue 6/19/12 Tue 10/16/12 39FS+1 day

41 Construction 550 days Thu 10/18/12 Sun 4/20/14 40FS+1 day

42 Jeffersontown Rehab and Plant Elimination 1427 days Sat 9/8/12 Thu 8/4/16

43 Design 270 days Sat 9/8/12 Tue 6/4/13 26FS+1 day

44 Easements 240 days Thu 3/7/13 Fri 11/1/13 43FS-90 days

45 Design Finalization 30 days Sun 11/3/13 Mon 12/2/13 44FS+1 day

46 Bid and Award 120 days Wed 12/4/13 Wed 4/2/14 45FS+1 day

47 Construction - Rehab 365 days Fri 4/4/14 Fri 4/3/15 46FS+1 day

48 Construction - Eliminate Siphon 120 days Sun 4/5/15 Sun 8/2/15 47FS+1 day,35FS+30 days,30FS+30 days

49 Plant Off-Line 1 day Tue 8/4/15 Tue 8/4/15 48FS+1 day

50 Decommission Plant 365 days Thu 8/6/15 Thu 8/4/16 49FS+1 day
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